
North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 324 Rachel Gray Egglescliffe School 1:01.55 1185 1 3:46.00 904 5 2089
2 327 Sophie Hunter Millthorpe School 1:11.30 1087 5 3:32.00 988 1 2075
3 326 Lauren Havercroft South Holderness Technology College 1:10.67 1094 3 3:36.00 964 2 2058
4 331 Laura Mason The Mount School, York 1:12.84 1072 6 3:38.00 952 4 2024
5 333 Bryony Parkinson Fulford School 1:15.27 1048 9 3:47.00 898 6 1946
6 338 Rosie Upton King Edward VII School, Sheffield 1:24.47 956 13 3:37.00 958 3 1914
7 335 Laura Pearce Laurence Jackson School 1:16.99 1031 10 3:50.00 880 7 1911
8 341 Madeleine Wivell Ripon Grammar School 1:10.99 1091 4 4:00.00 820 9 1911
9 337 Christa Sze-To The Mount School, York 1:08.74 1113 2 4:13.00 742 13 1855

10 328 Katie Hunter Millthorpe School 1:22.06 980 12 3:56.00 844 8 1824
11 339 Elizabeth Waterhouse King Edward VII School, Sheffield 1:18.72 1013 11 4:08.00 772 12 1785
12 334 Katie Payne Laurence Jackson School 1:14.84 1052 8 4:19.00 709 14 1761
13 323 Leah Grainge Egglescliffe School 1:13.49 1066 7 4:34.00 619 17 1685
14 340 Rachel Wilkie King Edward VII School, Sheffield 1:32.83 872 15 4:03.00 802 10 1674
15 336 Sophie Reed The Mount School, York 1:34.81 852 16 4:07.00 778 11 1630
16 332 Hannah Midgley Fulford School 2:02.50 576 17 4:23.00 682 15 1258
17 321 Ellouise Bungay Laurence Jackson School 1:32.28 878 14 5:20.00 340 18 1218
18 322 Lauren Clarkson Fulford School 2:15.21 448 18 4:27.00 658 16 1106
19 325 Philippa Harland The Mount School, York - - 0
20 329 Anna Longjaloux-Ball The Mount School, York - - 0
21 330 Shona Marshall Pocklington School - - 0

Year 11 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

331 Laura Mason The Mount School, York 1:12.84 1072 3:38.00 952 2024
1 337 Christa Sze-To The Mount School, York 1:08.74 1113 4:13.00 742 1855 5509

336 Sophie Reed The Mount School, York 1:34.81 852 4:07.00 778 1630

338 Rosie Upton King Edward VII School, Sheffield 1:24.47 956 3:37.00 958 1914
2 339 Elizabeth Waterhouse King Edward VII School, Sheffield 1:18.72 1013 4:08.00 772 1785 5373

340 Rachel Wilkie King Edward VII School, Sheffield 1:32.83 872 4:03.00 802 1674

335 Laura Pearce Laurence Jackson School 1:16.99 1031 3:50.00 880 1911
3 334 Katie Payne Laurence Jackson School 1:14.84 1052 4:19.00 709 1761 4890

321 Ellouise Bungay Laurence Jackson School 1:32.28 878 5:20.00 340 1218

333 Bryony Parkinson Fulford School 1:15.27 1048 3:47.00 898 1946
4 332 Hannah Midgley Fulford School 2:02.50 576 4:23.00 682 1258 4310

322 Lauren Clarkson Fulford School 2:15.21 448 4:27.00 658 1106

Year 11 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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